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CORE COURSE REQUIREMENTS CREDITS TERM GRADE

3

3

3

3

FORS 5503 Forensic Science 3

BIO 5513 Forensic Anthropology 3

BIO 5203 Molecular Genetics 3

BIO 5303 Forensic DNA Analysis 3

BIO 5503 Advanced Biochemistry 3

BIO 5803 Toxicology 3

TOTAL: 30
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 Home:           Work: Cell:

College of Arts & Sciences
Master of  Science  

Biology 
Specialization - Forensics 

FORS 5103 Technical Communications in Forensic Science 
FORS 5203 Ethics & Professional Issues in Forensic Science 
FORS 5303 Statistics in Forensic Science
BIO 6203 Human Genetics

SPECIALIZATION COURSE REQUIREMENTS
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